
FRIDAY
10.05

SATURDAY
11.05

SUNDAY
12.05

MONDAY
13.05

TUESDAY
14.05

WEDNESDAY
15.05

THURSDAY
16.05

FRIDAY
17.05

9pm////////////////////3am
Opening Night

9pm////////////////////3am
Closing Night

3pm/////////////////////////////////////////////////8pm
Warm Up

9am///////////////////////////////////////////////////////5pm
Educational Activities
Chromatic Kids

10am/12pm
Workshop
Launch (and succeed)
a Crowdfunding
Campaign

10am/12pm
Workshop
Eco-Responsibility
in the Cultural Sector 

10am/12pm
Conference
Case Study: 
"Autoportrait"
and Place Ville-Marie

2pm/3pm
Conference
How to Make Art
a Social Mission?

12pm/1pm
Talk
Graeme Patterson (artist)
The Lightness of the Automatons

4pm/5pm
Talk
Gilles Bazelaire
(KIKK festival)

4pm/5pm
Talk
Florence Gagnon
(Lez Spread 
the Word)

2pm/4pm
Workshop

4pm/5pm
Talk
Eugénie Lefebvre
(Magasins Généraux
/ BETC)

4pm/5pm
Conference
Art and Social Movements:
Artists, Curators
and Politicians

5:15pm/6:15pm
Conference
Free Parties, Illegal Places,
Night Art: When Night 
Wakes Montreal up

5:15pm/6:15pm 
Conference Galleries and
Artists facing the Digital Era

5pm/////6:30pm 
Express Incubator

5:15pm/6:15pm
Conference
Representation of Women in
the Art World:
What if Things Were (Really)
About to Change? 

6pm//////////////////////////11pm
TRAX Terrace

6pm//////////////////////////11pm
Bolting Bits Terrace

6:30pm////////////////////9:15pm
"No Objects" Projection
Presented by NFB

6pm//////////////////////////11pm
CHOQ Terrace

5:30pm////////////////////////8pm
Composite   

12pm/1pm
Talk
Alexis Charpentier
(Music Is My Sanctuary)

9am/////////////////////12pm
Student
Matinee

12pm/1pm
Talk
Motomichi Nakamura (artist)
The Art of Projection

2pm/4pm
Workshop

2pm - 3pm
Opening Talk
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10am/12pm
Workshop
Cultural Entrepreneurship across Borders,
Solutions to Export

3:15pm/4:15pm
Closing Talk
BGL, Artists' Collective

9pm
/12am

10am
/8pm

9am
/5pm

10am
/9pm

10am
/11pm

9am
/11pm

10am
/11pm

10am
/12am


