NO O	9pm /12am	FRIDAY 10.05										9pm/////////////////3am Opening Night	
EXHIBIT	10am /8pm	SATURDAY 11.05	2pm - 3pm Opening Talk	3pm////////////////////////////////////									
	9am /5pm	SUNDAY 12.05	9am////// Educational Ad Chromatic Kid	ctivities	1//////////////////////////////////////	//////////////////////5pm							
	10am /9pm	MONDAY 13.05	Work Laun a Cro	10am/12pm 12pm/1pm Workshop Talk Launch (and succeed) a Crowdfunding The Lightness of the Automa Campaign				4pm/5pm Conference Art and Social Movement Artists, Curators and Politicians	Compo	5:30pm////////////////////////////////////			
SNOIL	10am /11pm	TUESDAY 14.05	Conf Case "Auto	n/12pm ference e Study: oportrait" Place Ville-Marie	12pm/1pm Talk Alexis Charpentier (Music Is My Sanctuary)			4pm/5pm Talk Eugénie Lefebvre (Magasins Généraux / BETC)	5:15pm/6:15pm Conference Free Parties, Illegal Places, Night Art: When Night Wakes Montreal up		6pm////////////////////////////////////		
EXHIBI	9am /11pm	WEDNESDAY 15.05	9am////// Student Matinee					4pm/5pm Talk Florence Gagnon (Lez Spread the Word)			6pm////////////////////////////////////		
SNOIL	10am /11pm	THURSDAY 16.05	Work Eco-	n/12pm kshop -Responsibility e Cultural Sector	12pm/1pm Talk Motomichi Nakamura (artist) The Art of Projection	2pm/4pm Workshop		4pm/5pm Talk Gilles Bazelaire (KIKK festival)	5:15pm/6:15pm Conference Representation of Women in the Art World: What if Things Were (Really) About to Change?		Bolting Bits Terrace	30pm/////////////9:15pm No Objects" Projection	
\mathbf{m}	10am /12am	FRIDAY 17.05	Work Cultu	10am/12pm Workshop Cultural Entrepreneurship across Borders, Solutions to Export		2pm/3pm Conference How to Make Art a Social Mission?					9pm/////////////////3am Closing Night		